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Item 
8A 
8B 
8C 
8D 
8E 
8F 
8G 
8H 

Source 

Am-241 
Am241 
Am241 

Am-241 
Cd 109 

CS-1 37 

CS-1 37 

Am-241 

Make 
Tr ox I er 
Troxler 
Troxler 
Troxf er 

Humboldt 
Hum boldt 

Niton 
Niton 

Model 
3400 
3400 
3241 
4300 
51 00 
51 00 
xi 
XL 

Quanlty mC 
9 
44 
110 
11 
11 
44 
50 
50 

No of Gauges 
1 09 
109 
42 
42 
12 
12 
3 
3 

Total 

total Quanitys 
981 

4796 
4620 
462 
132 

1 50 
1 50 

11819 

528 
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